2006 Boys All-State List

Boys 100 Meter Dash
Quentin Luttrell
Justin Austin
Brent Jude

Jimmy Thompson
Matt Bischoff
Chad Williams
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Boys 200 Meter Dash
Justin Austin
Marcus Wallace
Quentin Luttrell
Brett Madlon

Dan Rodewald

Matt Bischoff
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Boys 400 Meter Dash
Ben Foelker

Alan Rahlf

Cody Densow

Brett Madlon
Thomas Schneider
Cory Yttre
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Boys 800 Meter Run
Steve Markson
David Litsheim
Mike McCarthy
Anthony Lampe
Aron Kehoe
Andrew Perkins
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Boys 1600 Meter Run
David Pede

Andrew Perkins
Phil Thomas

Nick Schaefer

Sam Braatz

Sam Frederick
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Boys 3200 Meter Run
David Pede

Andrew Perkins
Mike McFarland
Phil Thomas

Matt Mroczynski
Joshua Lund

o U W N

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Steve Van Rite

Carl Hanson

Jorge Perez

Doug Merkitch

Jacob Schwartzman
Keith Martineau
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Watertown
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OconomowocC
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Watertown
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Greendale
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Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
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Quinten Hardy
Steve Van Rite
Isiah Gray

Andy Christensen
Jay Emmer

Keith Martineau

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
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Homestead

Brown Deer
Germantown
Wauwatosa West
Ripon

West Allis Hale

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
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Milwaukee Vincent
Neenah

Green Bay Preble
Ripon

Brown Deer

Racine Park

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
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Germantown

La Crosse Logan
Mukwonago
Hartford Union
Neenah

Green Bay Preble

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Whitefish Bay
Arrowhead
Hudson

Monroe

Wausau East

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Boys High Jump

Matt Fisher
Pat Nichols
Paul Annear
Quinn Mongoven
Andy Scheier
Dave Stauder

Boys Pole Vault
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Andy Lindberg
Wes Kavelaris
Mark Cufaude
Jae Erickson
Ben Haines
George Jadin
Nick Yenser
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Milwaukee Vincent
Green Bay Preble
Brown Deer

Milton

Antigo

Gillett

Green Bay East
Watertown
Richland Center
Wilmot Union
Markesan
Whitnall

Green Bay Southwest
Arrowhead
Evansville
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Notre Dame
Watertown
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Boys Long Jump

1 Wesley Wegner 12
2 Reggie Spencer 12
3 Alex O'Connor 12
4 John Pimental 12
5 Cavan Dolan 12
6 Jonathan Jordan 11

Boys Triple Jump

1 Lance Kendricks 12
2 Jim Liermann 12
3 Marcus Smith 10
4 Gairy Williams 12
5 Isaac Minor 12
6 Reggie Spencer 12

Boys Shot Put

1 Aaron Studt 12
2 Ed Wesela 11
3 Lance York 12
4 Bill Warren 12
5 Jacob Fritz 12
6 Nick Schultz 12

Boys Discus Throw

1 Jake Stiner 12
2 Aaron Studt 12
3 Mike Krause 12
4 Jake Kamps 12
5 Matt Jensen 11
6 Peter Delzer 11

Girls

Siren
Weyauwega-Fremont
Fond du Lac

Ripon

East Troy

Milwaukee Malcolm X

Milwaukee King
Hamilton

West Allis Central
Cudahy

Ripon

Weyauwega-Fremont

Ripon

Slinger

Badger

Kettle Moraine
WI Lutheran
Racine Horlick

Verona Area
Ripon
Germantown
Belmont

Sauk Prairie
Oconto Falls

All-State 2006

Girls 100 Meter Dash

1 Kaya Senaya 10
2 Jenna Sitte 12
3 Akaila Cabell 11
4 Marquisha Bradley 12
5 Chim Okoroji 10
6 Katie Duchow 10

Girls 200 Meter Dash

1 Joanna Schultz 12
1 Kaya Senaya 10
3 Akaila Cabell 11
4 Kennaye Lewis 09
5 Jessica Holchaus 12
6 Kelly Giese 10

Girls 400 Meter Dash
1 Joanna Schultz 12

Brown Deer
Waukesha West
Racine Case

Nicolet

Eau Claire Memorial
Arrowhead

Holmen

Brown Deer

Racine Case
Milwaukee Vincent
Rosholt

Brookwood

Holmen

22-05.00
22-04.75
22-04.00
22-03.75
22-02.50
22-01.00

46-07.75
46-05.25
45-09.75
45-06.50
45-04.25
45-02.50

63-00.25
60-03.25
56-11.25
56-10.50
55-11.25
55-08.75

175-06
171-03
162-01
162-00
160-03
159-03

12.02%
12.11
12.27
12.30
12.32
12.43

24.94
24.94%*
25.06
25.20
25.27
25.36

55.97
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Kelly Shaw
Akaila Cabell
Jamie Vandenberg
Emily Brody
Nicole Hughes

Girls 800 Meter Run
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Jamie Dittmar
Deidre Dillman
Carli Ditscheit
Natalie Lyster
Markie Schmidt
Katie McCormack

Girls 1600 Meter Run
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Karen Greuel
Kristin Pelzel
Nicole Burr
Ashley Beutler
Alexa Renstrom
Katie McCormack

Girls 3200 Meter Run
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Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
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Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
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Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
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Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

1

Claire Maduza
Josey Bellin
Sophie Ewald
Alyssa Beste
Kate Lydy
Lauren Kleppin

Lindsay Schwartz
Rasheedah Helm
Hannah Smith

Liz Amici

Anna Johnson
Kalen Sumnicht

Sharyn Dahl
Lindsay Schwartz
Jena Berg

Kayla McClendon
Bridget Sarafin
Megan Rennhack

Milwaukee Vincent
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Milwaukee Bradley Technical

Waukesha West
Catholic Memorial
Milwaukee

Stevens Point
Racine Case
Niagara
Germantown
Northwestern

Wausau East
Prairie du Chien
Wauwatosa West
Oshkosh North
Elkhorn Area
Brookfield Central

Madison La Follette
Hudson

Onalaska
Belleville/New G

La Crosse Central
Brookfield Central

Shorewood
Weyauwega-Fremont
Barron

Waukesha West
Germantown

South Milwaukee

Watertown
Howards Grove
Rice Lake
Whitewater
Xavier

Neenah

Hudson

Watertown
Westosha Central
Madison Memorial
Stanley-Boyd
Dodgeland

University School of Milwaukee

Milwaukee Vincent

2 Milwaukee Bradley Technical
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3 Arrowhead

4 Waukesha West

5 Madison Memorial
6 Green Bay Preble

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Waukesha West
Arrowhead

Lakeside Lutheran
Milwaukee King

Holmen

Middleton
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Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Middleton

Waukesha West

Hudson

West Salem

Wauwatosa West

Kettle Moraine
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Girls High Jump

1 Becca Buchholtz 10 East Troy

2 Sara Thonesen 12 Royall

2 Ashley Vanness 12 Algoma

4 Alyssa Birkholz 12 New London

4 Jessica Daun 12 Fond du Lac

4 Shelby Demos 09 Janesville Parker
4 Melissa Flucke 09 Ashwaubenon

4 Erynn James 12 Brookfield East
4 Sami Link 11 Kohler

4 Shelby Schaal 10 Waterford

4 Allie Schmit 12 Pius XI

4 Chelsea VonRuden 11 Sparta

4 Tessa Warner 10 Regis

4 Jessica Wilcox 10 Fond du Lac

Girls Pole Vault

1 Erin Havener 12 Ashwaubenon

2 Samantha Sonnenberg 12 Waukesha South
3 Melissa Nilles 12 Burlington

4 Becca Grafenauer 12 Whitewater

4 Alex Johnson 11 Hudson

4 Brooke Przekurat 10 Stevens Point

Girls Long Jump

1 Emily Betz 10 La Crosse Logan
2 Aileen Lemanski 09 Florence

3 Melissa Nilles 12 Burlington

4 Briana Kuhlman 10 Thorp

5 Jessica Holchaus 12 Rosholt

6 Marissa Watkins 09 Waukesha South

Girls Triple Jump

1 Laquita Brazil 12 Milwaukee King
2 Reigna Pierce 12 Racine Horlick
3 Liz Amici 11 Whitewater
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5
6

Julie Hebert
Alyssa Davis
Emily Betz

Girls Shot Put
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Girls Discus Throw Division
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Veronika Jerikova
Sonja Zoric

Kayla Sharpee
Hannah Gronning
Dana Thompson
Haley Highdale

Dana Thompson
Ellie Sitek

Hannah Gronning
Brittany Frederick
Veronika Jerikova
Sunni Massop
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11
12
11
12
12

1

12
12
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11

Greenfield
Beloit
La Crosse Logan

Kenosha Tremper

Pius XI

Lakeside

Shell Lake
Belleville/New Glarus
West De Pere

Belleville/New Glarus
Marinette

Shell Lake

GB Preble

Kenosha Tremper
Athens

36-11
36-10
36-07

43-08.
.50

43-03

42-03.
.50
.50
.75

42-02
42-02
41-11
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128-
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.75
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